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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Sharp right 0.4

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Park Dr 0.7
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Town Line Rd/Waukesha V 1.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Plain View Rd 1.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Rolling Hills Dr 2.3
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Tamarack Rd 2.6
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto N Lisbon Rd 3.5
1.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on N Lisbon Rd 4.7
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Hillside Rd 5.7
6.1 ← Left Turn left onto Pleasant Hill Rd 11.8
5.1 ← Left Turn left onto Kettle Moraine Scenic Dr 17.0
5.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Center Oak Rd 22.5
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Hickory Rd 23.9
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Lake Five Rd 25.0
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Plainview Rd 26.5
5.5 → Right Turn right onto Town Line Rd/Waukesha V 32.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Park Dr 32.2
0.9 → Right Turn right 33.1
0.3 ← Left Sharp left onto Bugline Trail 33.4


